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Wesleyan vs. Tufts, Williams, & WPI - 12/8/2018

Results
 
#1  Women 50 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WILL-NE JRWhite, Caroline1 30.25

TUFT-NE SOKurtz, Lily2 30.60

WES-CT FRGibbs, Mengmeng3 31.20

WPI-NE FRSykes, Molly4 32.27

WILL-NE SRDean, Franny5 32.31

TUFT-NE JRBrown, Katherine6 32.51

WPI-NE SOSilsby, Molly7 32.77

TUFT-NE FRBichon, Juliette8 33.11

WES-CT SRHan, Kylie9 33.61

TUFT-NE SOMendelson, Emily10 x33.67

WPI-NE FRChase, Sophie11 33.91

WPI-NE FRNowak, Monika12 x34.30

TUFT-NE SOMarston, Rachel13 x34.56

WILL-NE FRFerguson, Liz14 35.13

 
#2  Men 50 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WPI-NE JRChen, Dave1 26.45

WILL-NE SRMelnick, Jack2 26.68

WILL-NE FRGollob, Sam3 27.03

WILL-NE JRMorikawa, Clayton4 27.20

TUFT-NE JRManfre, Matthew5 27.29

WPI-NE SODenbow, Zach6 27.72

TUFT-NE JRBurnam, Alexander7 27.76

WILL-NE FRZhang, William8 x27.85

TUFT-NE SOLee, Kuan9 28.19

WPI-NE SRGallant, Alex*10 28.22

WILL-NE SOAlberga, Christian*10 x28.22

TUFT-NE SOBatt, Jj12 x28.55

WPI-NE SOMcCann, Emmett13 x28.83

TUFT-NE FRGregorace, Michael14 x28.92

TUFT-NE FRVollbrechthausen, Victor15 x28.94

WILL-NE JRBank, Alex16 x29.08

TUFT-NE SODoyle, Connor17 x29.21

TUFT-NE FRSimon, Tommy18 x29.22

WPI-NE FRJeong, BK19 x29.79

WPI-NE SOScholz, Eric20 x30.99

WES-CT JRZheng, Qiyuan21 32.42

 
#3  Women 50 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WILL-NE SRHare, Maia1 25.79

TUFT-NE SOFong, Sasha2 25.95

WILL-NE FRPeterson, Anna3 26.24

WPI-NE FRPawlak, Katherine4 27.01

TUFT-NE SOClaus, Abby5 27.03

TUFT-NE SOSweetser, Katherine*6 27.34

WILL-NE SOGrinder, Rollie*6 27.34

WILL-NE SRKennedy, Erin8 x27.38

WILL-NE SRLee, Bryanna9 x27.52

TUFT-NE FRKhowong, Jeanette10 x27.63

TUFT-NE SRLee, Madeline11 x27.92

WES-CT JRMiddleton, Grace12 28.11

TUFT-NE SRGood, Alex13 x28.12

WPI-NE SRMartin, Kelly14 28.25

TUFT-NE FRSpencer, Hannah15 x28.26

WPI-NE JRWang, Carol16 28.37

WPI-NE SOBerner, Audrey17 x28.42

WES-CT FRTownsend, Rachel18 28.45

TUFT-NE SRGarces, Tessa19 x28.48

WPI-NE JRde Oliveira, Sofie20 x28.73

TUFT-NE FRBlanc, Maggie21 x28.81

TUFT-NE JRBernstein, Brooke22 x28.93

WPI-NE JRMorgan, Alice23 x29.00

WES-CT JRBerger, Alex24 29.49

WPI-NE JRMatsco, Anna25 x29.62

TUFT-NE FRNasson, Sam26 x30.09

WILL-NE SRChung, Dana--- X27.23

 
#4  Men 50 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WPI-NE SOBesch, Tucker1 22.50

WPI-NE SRPerry, Jackson2 22.76

WILL-NE SOLee, Brennan3 23.29

WILL-NE FRHart, Zeb4 23.42

WILL-NE SOGaffney, John5 23.89

TUFT-NE JRCamerano, Costantino6 23.93

WILL-NE JRDelcompare, Lucca7 x23.99

TUFT-NE FRJarusinchai, Tar Tar8 24.03

TUFT-NE SOTurner, Lomax9 24.17

TUFT-NE SOZhang, Noah10 x24.28

TUFT-NE SRHonicky, Brian11 x24.34

WES-CT SOMoran, Nick12 24.37

WILL-NE SROttati, Zach13 x24.41

TUFT-NE SOSchoen, Christian14 x25.04

TUFT-NE JRSerman, Trevor15 x25.22

WES-CT FRHaegelin, Jeff16 25.26

TUFT-NE SOStout, Dawson17 x25.43

WPI-NE JRMcCarthy, Michael18 25.62

WES-CT SOKaufmann, Garrett19 25.90

TUFT-NE SOSchmid, Spencer20 x25.92

WES-CT SRWimer, Max21 x26.44

WES-CT JRSchwartz, Andrew22 x26.85

WES-CT FRSullivan, Evan23 x27.01

WES-CT SOThorman, Isaac24 x27.92

WILL-NE FRRoyek, Andrew--- X24.52

 
#5  Women 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WILL-NE SOCraig, Molly1 5:03.27

27.44 30.47 30.6130.65

30.73 30.73 30.56 30.79

30.95 30.34

WILL-NE SODelano, Casey2 5:12.06

28.23 30.51 31.3531.11

31.71 31.85 32.09 32.25

32.17 30.79

WILL-NE SOMaloy, Gwyneth3 5:13.49

28.70 30.82 31.8131.72

31.89 32.23 31.89 31.98

31.51 30.94

WILL-NE SOBrown, Courtney4 x5:13.52

28.50 31.26 32.1531.63

31.99 32.10 32.05 32.10

31.38 30.36

WILL-NE FRPanitz, Georgia5 x5:14.11

28.59 31.20 31.5931.62

31.79 31.74 32.25 32.30

31.72 31.31

WILL-NE FRReynolds, Kerryann6 x5:14.98

28.33 31.15 31.9631.70

32.29 32.02 31.94 32.19

32.07 31.33

WILL-NE SRMcNamara, Alison7 x5:17.68

29.16 32.02 32.5532.48

32.29 32.44 31.91 32.17

31.56 31.10

TUFT-NE SOSocha, Amy8 5:18.63

28.06 31.55 32.6432.27

32.69 32.32 32.60 32.47

32.57 31.46

TUFT-NE FRHufziger, Mary9 5:19.85

27.28 30.76 32.1031.89

33.20 33.13 32.79 32.95

33.09 32.66

TUFT-NE SOEvans, Sook-hee10 5:21.05

28.56 31.00 32.4332.08

32.53 32.35 32.66 33.28

33.49 32.67

TUFT-NE SOSeymour, Emma11 x5:22.38

29.25 31.77 32.3932.12

32.70 32.59 32.67 33.12

33.33 32.44

TUFT-NE SOKurtz, Lily12 x5:22.90

29.17 31.77 32.5631.99

32.62 32.65 33.02 33.08

33.37 32.67

WILL-NE FRLock, Emily13 x5:24.64

28.63 31.75 32.5131.91

32.98 33.35 33.62 33.70

33.73 32.46

WPI-NE JRClemente, Jillian14 5:24.87

28.83 31.85 33.0532.46

33.27 33.10 33.07 33.35

33.33 32.56

WPI-NE JRGonyea, Cailin15 5:25.23

29.52 31.95 33.0632.69

32.98 33.00 33.13 33.18

33.26 32.46

WES-CT SRWhitcomb, Maela16 5:27.64

30.34 32.85 33.2733.12

33.25 33.01 33.04 32.92

33.33 32.51

WES-CT FRKahn, Cameron17 5:28.74

30.32 32.69 33.5733.09

33.31 33.33 33.17 33.21

33.10 32.95
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TUFT-NE FRBhalla, Devina18 x5:29.62

28.89 32.18 33.3532.63

33.42 33.42 33.90 34.40

34.29 33.14

TUFT-NE SOEmpey, Rhys19 x5:29.63

29.97 32.78 32.8832.95

33.30 33.63 33.59 33.61

33.79 33.13

WPI-NE SOHoughton, Erica20 5:31.88

30.19 32.99 33.8233.69

33.91 33.88 33.64 33.61

33.46 32.69

WILL-NE SRBarry, Kristina21 x5:32.03

29.72 33.00 33.3033.01

33.58 33.91 34.03 33.97

34.09 33.42

TUFT-NE SRDougherty, Ailish22 x5:32.77

30.31 32.43 33.9333.23

34.05 33.83 33.80 34.12

34.09 32.98

WPI-NE SODaly, Daire23 x5:33.18

30.18 32.79 33.6933.47

34.01 34.21 34.05 34.05

33.58 33.15

WPI-NE FRDeMaio, Sarah24 x5:39.43

30.01 32.77 34.1633.82

35.20 35.46 34.87 34.93

34.44 33.77

 
#6  Men 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WILL-NE SOLovette, James1 4:41.62

25.68 27.71 28.3128.11

28.68 28.84 28.91 29.01

28.71 27.66

WILL-NE SOKarofsky, Jackson2 4:43.05

25.56 27.91 28.2428.19

28.54 28.76 29.03 29.01

29.12 28.69

WPI-NE JRZimmermann, Markus3 4:46.24

26.40 28.07 29.2028.72

29.30 29.21 28.95 28.96

28.86 28.57

TUFT-NE SRJinn, Brandon4 4:49.75

26.75 28.73 29.6129.06

29.62 29.41 29.28 29.08

29.45 28.76

TUFT-NE FRKim, Joseph5 4:49.96

26.21 28.29 29.1328.62

29.44 29.20 29.70 30.40

30.38 28.59

TUFT-NE SOTatro, Tyler6 4:54.00

25.69 27.80 29.0828.85

29.96 29.89 30.33 30.73

31.22 30.45

WPI-NE SOShriner, Matthew7 4:54.73

26.26 29.17 29.7929.84

29.78 30.20 30.06 30.29

30.35 28.99

WILL-NE FRRoyek, Andrew8 4:55.97

27.16 28.98 30.3329.98

30.03 30.41 30.59 30.51

30.32 27.66

TUFT-NE SOKoster, John9 x4:57.13

25.93 29.53 30.1430.31

30.59 30.78 30.71 30.56

29.85 28.73

WILL-NE JRBurford, Will10 x4:57.78

27.71 29.75 30.5130.26

30.51 30.83 30.54 30.45

29.48 27.74

WPI-NE FRBuglino, Donald11 4:58.66

26.00 29.65 30.5230.29

31.01 30.65 30.15 30.68

29.73 29.98

TUFT-NE SOLalime, John12 x4:58.71

26.87 29.33 30.2530.04

30.21 30.38 30.56 30.56

30.56 29.95

WILL-NE JRThomas, Karl13 x5:01.76

26.60 29.64 30.7030.37

30.76 30.74 30.98 30.85

31.22 29.90

WPI-NE SREsquivel, Roberto14 x5:01.88

26.95 29.21 30.3230.43

30.72 30.63 31.18 30.73

31.11 30.60

TUFT-NE SRCagley, Noah15 x5:03.62

27.65 30.15 31.0230.50

30.87 30.87 31.07 30.83

30.95 29.71

TUFT-NE JRGillespie, Tommy16 x5:03.95

27.01 29.46 30.9530.43

30.66 30.95 31.07 31.14

31.56 30.72

WPI-NE FROlson, Matthew17 x5:06.05

26.99 30.52 30.8731.69

31.30 30.96 31.20 31.43

30.94 30.15

TUFT-NE FRSchwartz, Paul18 x5:08.20

27.31 29.89 30.9530.77

31.25 31.87 31.99 31.73

31.60 30.84

WES-CT FRChristopher, Jared19 5:12.99

27.76 30.42 31.2731.18

31.64 32.43 32.70 32.23

31.68 31.68

TUFT-NE SOGelfand, David20 x5:22.98

29.49 31.93 32.7632.90

32.81 32.85 33.21 32.72

32.58 31.73

 
#7  Women 50 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WES-CT JRMurphy, Caroline1 27.42

TUFT-NE FRKhowong, Jeanette2 28.24

WILL-NE JRWolff, Veronica3 28.29

WILL-NE FRGranata, Gabby4 28.34

TUFT-NE JRGoetcheus, Grace5 28.63

WES-CT JRO'Halloran, Hannah6 28.71

TUFT-NE FRYounger, Anne7 28.72

TUFT-NE FRDonchi, Emma8 x28.86

WILL-NE SRHare, Maia9 28.89

WES-CT SRDietz, Julia10 28.90

TUFT-NE JRTruslow, Hannah11 x29.80

TUFT-NE SOCrater, Jackie12 x30.26

WPI-NE SRVandervort, Jenna13 30.40

WES-CT SRAntonio, Sophia14 x30.44

TUFT-NE JRPon, Stephanie15 x31.51

WPI-NE JRMorgan, Alice16 31.80

WPI-NE FRBrownell, Jennifer17 31.85

 
#8  Men 50 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WPI-NE SRBauer, Jack1 23.81

TUFT-NE FRTingen, Nate2 23.88

WILL-NE FRWhitcomb, Nick3 24.17

WPI-NE FRWilliams, Sidney4 24.52

WILL-NE FRLeclerc, Paul5 24.54

WILL-NE SOMarquardt, Henry6 25.12

TUFT-NE SOMitchell, Nathan7 25.47

WPI-NE SOMcCutcheon, Aaron8 26.06

TUFT-NE SRSimotas, Chris9 26.28

WILL-NE SRLennon, Matthew10 x26.66

TUFT-NE FRWebster, Ethan11 x27.51

WES-CT SOKaufmann, Garrett12 28.09

WES-CT FRDeMann, Julian13 28.49

WES-CT SRLeeswadtrakul, Phon14 28.51

 
#9  Women 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WILL-NE SOWestphal, Laura1 24.19

WPI-NE FRPawlak, Katherine2 24.54

WILL-NE SRChung, Dana3 24.91

TUFT-NE FRSpencer, Hannah4 24.94

TUFT-NE SRDoolan, Colleen5 25.45

TUFT-NE SOFong, Sasha6 25.53

TUFT-NE FRPayne, Emily7 x25.62

WES-CT JRMiddleton, Grace8 25.65

TUFT-NE JRBernstein, Brooke9 x25.75

TUFT-NE SRHug, Christie10 x25.89

WPI-NE JRde Oliveira, Sofie11 25.97

WILL-NE SRLee, Bryanna12 26.12

TUFT-NE SRFan, Jessica*13 x26.51

WPI-NE FRNowak, Monika*13 26.51

TUFT-NE SRLee, Madeline15 x26.57

TUFT-NE FRDerderian, Serena16 x26.60

WPI-NE JRSeo, Sydney17 x26.74

WPI-NE FRHazeltine, Kimberly18 x26.78
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TUFT-NE FRBlanc, Maggie19 x27.09

WILL-NE SRFilocca, Giulia20 x27.13

TUFT-NE SRGarces, Tessa21 x27.49

 
#10  Men 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

TUFT-NE JRGu, Roger1 20.23

WILL-NE SRMaher, Curtis2 21.80

WPI-NE SRMiralda, JP3 21.81

WILL-NE FRZhang, William4 21.94

WILL-NE FRStanton, Aaron5 22.10

WILL-NE SOLee, Brennan6 x22.12

WPI-NE SRBarrett, Craig7 22.13

WILL-NE SOAlberga, Christian8 x22.23

WILL-NE FRHart, Zeb9 x22.24

TUFT-NE SRWood, Ross10 22.28

TUFT-NE JRCamerano, Costantino11 22.30

TUFT-NE SOZhang, Noah12 x22.35

TUFT-NE JRGronet, Tim13 x22.74

TUFT-NE FRBassett, Cole14 x22.96

TUFT-NE SOSchmid, Spencer15 x22.97

TUFT-NE SRHonicky, Brian16 x23.01

TUFT-NE SRShapiro, Adon17 x23.34

TUFT-NE FRFreeman, Jack18 x23.36

TUFT-NE JRCallahan, Greg19 x23.65

WPI-NE SOScholz, Eric20 23.73

WES-CT JRHuh, Alan21 24.40

WES-CT SOThorman, Isaac22 25.57

WES-CT SOGroves, Joel23 25.62

WES-CT SOVogel, Charlie24 x26.76

WPI-NE JRZimmermann, Markus--- X23.29

 
#11  Women 400 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WILL-NE SOCraig, Molly1 4:25.18

28.21 31.90 33.3334.30

37.53 37.85 31.42 30.64

WILL-NE FRMatheny, Abby2 4:36.31

29.13 32.76 33.1633.88

41.22 41.97 32.49 31.70

TUFT-NE SOClaus, Abby3 4:37.91

28.79 32.63 34.8935.01

40.29 41.55 32.68 32.07

WILL-NE SOOrringer, Katie4 4:43.12

29.67 33.12 36.5937.13

41.03 41.51 32.86 31.21

WPI-NE FRHarter, Rayna5 4:43.25

29.54 31.35 35.4736.79

41.44 43.25 33.40 32.01

TUFT-NE FRBichon, Juliette6 4:43.87

29.81 34.07 37.2838.12

41.35 40.02 32.13 31.09

WPI-NE JREdwardson, Emma7 4:52.39

30.47 35.59 38.5838.79

39.98 40.32 34.30 34.36

TUFT-NE SOMendelson, Emily8 4:53.67

30.71 34.49 39.9840.04

40.28 40.84 34.38 32.95

WPI-NE JRGonyea, Cailin9 4:57.31

32.20 37.52 38.0939.74

42.83 43.13 32.38 31.42

TUFT-NE SRNasson, Sydney10 x4:58.06

30.34 35.52 38.0339.02

42.76 43.58 34.83 33.98

WPI-NE SODaly, Daire11 x5:00.32

32.28 37.08 39.3940.29

40.71 42.27 34.75 33.55

WPI-NE SORego, Mary12 x5:02.41

32.60 39.59 37.0438.25

42.29 43.40 35.30 33.94

TUFT-NE SOMarston, Rachel13 x5:04.40

33.25 38.23 38.3039.66

41.65 41.57 36.58 35.16

WPI-NE SOHoughton, Erica14 x5:06.08

31.90 36.21 38.9740.20

44.75 45.78 34.82 33.45

WPI-NE SOSandbrook, Theresa15 x5:37.02

31.91 39.95 44.1043.80

45.92 49.17 41.56 40.61

 
#12  Men 400 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WILL-NE SOKarofsky, Jackson1 4:07.82

26.32 29.42 30.4331.05

36.45 36.76 29.07 28.32

WILL-NE SOGaffney, John2 4:14.03

26.28 30.61 33.5733.54

36.67 37.04 28.85 27.47

TUFT-NE FRKim, Joseph3 4:16.33

27.04 30.56 31.7133.21

37.74 37.18 30.29 28.60

WPI-NE SRGallant, Alex4 4:16.78

27.89 31.31 32.9433.27

36.10 36.59 30.31 28.37

TUFT-NE FRGregorace, Michael5 4:17.01

27.13 31.18 33.5834.28

36.50 36.33 30.65 27.36

TUFT-NE SOKoster, John6 4:17.13

27.05 32.39 33.2033.89

37.03 37.64 29.07 26.86

TUFT-NE SOStout, Dawson7 x4:21.47

26.87 31.33 31.9132.81

38.73 39.19 30.57 30.06

WPI-NE JRDriscoll, Josh8 4:21.83

26.95 30.88 33.1133.31

37.52 38.24 31.29 30.53

TUFT-NE SOLalime, John9 x4:23.42

28.27 31.98 33.6034.33

39.16 39.85 28.56 27.67

WPI-NE SOMcCann, Emmett10 4:26.04

28.42 32.77 34.0234.87

36.11 36.84 32.38 30.63

TUFT-NE SODoyle, Connor11 x4:30.49

28.19 32.23 32.2333.46

37.81 38.43 33.65 34.49

TUFT-NE SOSchoen, Christian12 x4:31.75

27.13 31.18 34.5835.18

38.68 39.12 33.24 32.64

WPI-NE JRDe la Rosa, Jehu13 x4:35.20

27.72 31.38 33.5233.68

41.28 42.26 32.58 32.78

WPI-NE FRJeong, BK14 x4:39.63

27.36 31.43 38.6737.82

38.06 40.30 33.57 32.42

 
#13  Women 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WILL-NE FRPeterson, Anna1 57.93

27.35 30.58

TUFT-NE SOFong, Sasha2 58.02

27.09 30.93

WILL-NE SRHare, Maia3 59.42

28.56 30.86

WPI-NE JRWang, Carol4 59.61

28.58 31.03

WILL-NE JRWolff, Veronica5 59.94

28.73 31.21

TUFT-NE SOSocha, Amy6 59.97

28.00 31.97

WPI-NE JRClemente, Jillian7 1:00.60

28.68 31.92

TUFT-NE SOSweetser, Katherine8 1:00.61

28.67 31.94

TUFT-NE SRGood, Alex9 x1:00.73

28.52 32.21

WILL-NE SRChung, Dana10 x1:01.29

29.14 32.15

WPI-NE FRMacDonald, Sarah11 1:01.46

29.08 32.38

WILL-NE SOGrinder, Rollie12 x1:01.68

29.48 32.20

WES-CT SRWhitcomb, Maela13 1:01.84

29.05 32.79

WILL-NE SRLee, Bryanna14 x1:01.97

28.84 33.13

WPI-NE SRMartin, Kelly15 x1:02.62

29.44 33.18

TUFT-NE SRLee, Madeline16 x1:02.81

29.30 33.51

WPI-NE JRMatsco, Anna17 x1:03.70

29.75 33.95

TUFT-NE SRGarces, Tessa18 x1:03.77

29.81 33.96

WPI-NE FRDeMaio, Sarah19 x1:04.81

30.40 34.41

WES-CT JRBerger, Alex20 1:05.57

30.99 34.58

TUFT-NE FRNasson, Sam21 x1:05.65

30.77 34.88
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WES-CT FRCetron, Rachel22 1:07.43

31.18 36.25

 
#14  Men 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WPI-NE SRPerry, Jackson1 50.99

24.13 26.86

WPI-NE SOBesch, Tucker2 51.33

23.95 27.38

WILL-NE FRHart, Zeb3 51.68

23.88 27.80

TUFT-NE SOTurner, Lomax4 52.19

24.35 27.84

WILL-NE JRDelcompare, Lucca5 52.31

24.88 27.43

WILL-NE SOLee, Brennan6 53.08

24.97 28.11

WILL-NE SROttati, Zach7 x53.54

25.16 28.38

WPI-NE SOMcCutcheon, Aaron8 54.00

25.08 28.92

TUFT-NE JRSerman, Trevor9 54.14

25.69 28.45

TUFT-NE SOBatt, Jj10 54.85

25.24 29.61

WES-CT FRHaegelin, Jeff11 55.33

25.81 29.52

TUFT-NE JRCamerano, Costantino*12 x56.20

25.74 30.46

WPI-NE JRMcCarthy, Michael*12 x56.20

26.38 29.82

WES-CT SOMoran, Nick14 56.86

26.04 30.82

WES-CT JRSchwartz, Andrew15 58.74

26.61 32.13

WES-CT FRSullivan, Evan16 x1:02.00

29.24 32.76

 
#15  Women 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WILL-NE SOWestphal, Laura1 1:52.71

27.05 28.56 28.5328.57

WILL-NE SODelano, Casey2 1:57.14

27.37 29.78 29.4630.53

TUFT-NE FRHufziger, Mary3 1:57.25

26.76 29.49 30.6930.31

WILL-NE FRPanitz, Georgia4 1:57.76

27.00 29.83 30.3530.58

TUFT-NE SRDoolan, Colleen5 1:58.03

27.46 30.10 29.8430.63

WILL-NE FRLock, Emily6 x1:58.14

27.86 29.99 30.0130.28

WILL-NE SRKennedy, Erin7 x1:58.60

27.91 30.48 29.6730.54

WILL-NE FRReynolds, Kerryann8 x1:59.89

27.72 30.54 30.1831.45

WILL-NE SOMaloy, Gwyneth9 x2:00.28

28.19 30.50 30.4231.17

WILL-NE SRMcNamara, Alison10 x2:00.37

28.27 30.96 30.4730.67

WES-CT JRMurphy, Caroline11 2:01.43

27.97 30.37 31.6431.45

TUFT-NE JRTruslow, Hannah12 2:02.02

28.38 30.93 31.3831.33

TUFT-NE SOSeymour, Emma13 x2:02.66

28.52 31.33 31.0031.81

WPI-NE SRVandervort, Jenna14 2:02.68

28.47 31.82 31.1031.29

WPI-NE SOBerner, Audrey15 2:02.95

28.24 31.08 31.5232.11

TUFT-NE FRBhalla, Devina16 x2:03.73

28.53 31.38 31.5732.25

TUFT-NE SOEvans, Sook-hee17 x2:04.17

28.46 31.52 31.8232.37

TUFT-NE SRHug, Christie18 x2:04.95

29.05 31.39 32.1432.37

WILL-NE SRBarry, Kristina19 x2:05.44

28.40 31.72 32.4932.83

TUFT-NE FRDerderian, Serena20 x2:05.78

29.11 32.10 31.8532.72

TUFT-NE SRDougherty, Ailish21 x2:06.28

29.33 31.64 32.4332.88

WPI-NE FRChase, Sophie22 2:07.40

29.22 32.42 32.6633.10

TUFT-NE SOEmpey, Rhys23 x2:07.97

29.67 32.80 32.4433.06

WES-CT SRAntonio, Sophia24 2:07.98

29.57 32.73 32.5233.16

WES-CT JRO'Halloran, Hannah25 2:08.46

29.47 32.63 33.0633.30

WILL-NE SRFilocca, Giulia26 x2:08.99

29.37 33.16 32.8433.62

WPI-NE SOSilsby, Molly27 x2:12.90

28.59 33.18 35.7435.39

 
#16  Men 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

TUFT-NE JRGu, Roger1 1:42.89

24.07 26.82 25.7726.23

WILL-NE SOLovette, James2 1:42.94

24.44 26.63 25.1426.73

WILL-NE SOMarquardt, Henry3 1:45.99

24.44 26.78 27.3327.44

TUFT-NE SOTatro, Tyler4 1:46.84

24.56 26.80 27.7327.75

WPI-NE SRMiralda, JP5 1:46.89

24.54 27.37 27.1327.85

WILL-NE JRBurford, Will6 1:46.95

24.98 26.92 27.3727.68

WPI-NE JRZimmermann, Markus7 1:47.23

25.20 27.04 27.2827.71

WILL-NE FRRoyek, Andrew8 x1:48.05

25.35 27.47 27.6027.63

TUFT-NE SRJinn, Brandon9 1:48.91

25.99 27.62 27.5027.80

WPI-NE SOShriner, Matthew10 1:48.94

25.26 28.26 27.1828.24

WPI-NE SOMcDonald, Tim11 x1:49.19

25.17 27.43 28.5128.08

TUFT-NE SRWood, Ross12 x1:49.73

25.07 27.58 28.4028.68

WPI-NE SREsquivel, Roberto13 x1:49.82

26.61 27.88 27.3527.98

WILL-NE SRMaher, Curtis14 x1:50.47

24.38 27.86 29.0329.20

WPI-NE FRFagerholm, Peter15 x1:51.03

25.39 27.77 28.7829.09

WPI-NE SRBarrett, Craig16 x1:51.23

25.21 28.09 29.2428.69

TUFT-NE FRVollbrechthausen, Victor17 x1:51.46

25.15 27.69 29.5229.10

WPI-NE FRBuglino, Donald18 x1:52.58

26.00 28.77 28.9128.90

TUFT-NE FRFreeman, Jack19 x1:53.57

26.07 28.90 28.7929.81

TUFT-NE SRShapiro, Adon20 x1:54.08

25.75 28.34 29.7630.23

TUFT-NE JRGillespie, Tommy21 x1:54.53

25.69 29.19 29.6530.00

TUFT-NE SRCagley, Noah22 x1:54.59

26.08 28.85 29.6230.04

WES-CT SRWimer, Max23 1:54.76

27.28 29.39 29.0829.01

WES-CT FRChristopher, Jared24 1:54.94

26.75 29.41 29.3529.43

TUFT-NE FRSchwartz, Paul25 x1:58.80

26.96 29.95 30.5431.35

TUFT-NE SOGelfand, David26 x2:02.94

28.70 31.59 31.1431.51

WILL-NE JRThomas, Karl--- DQ

25.63 28.66 28.7429.18

TUFT-NE JRCallahan, Greg--- DQ

26.33 30.51 30.3130.75

 
#17  Women 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WILL-NE JRWhite, Caroline1 1:05.07

31.11 33.96

WES-CT FRGibbs, Mengmeng2 1:07.04

31.57 35.47

TUFT-NE SOKurtz, Lily3 1:07.42

31.79 35.63

WILL-NE SRDean, Franny4 1:09.53

32.97 36.56

TUFT-NE JRGoetcheus, Grace5 1:10.60

32.50 38.10

WPI-NE FRSykes, Molly6 1:10.66

33.18 37.48

WPI-NE FRPawlak, Katherine7 1:11.09

33.20 37.89
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WES-CT SRHan, Kylie8 1:11.22

33.52 37.70

WES-CT FRTownsend, Rachel9 1:11.67

33.73 37.94

TUFT-NE JRBrown, Katherine10 1:11.71

34.00 37.71

WPI-NE JREdwardson, Emma11 1:11.87

33.55 38.32

WILL-NE FRFerguson, Liz12 1:16.24

36.56 39.68

WES-CT FRCetron, Rachel13 x1:18.98

37.25 41.73

 
#18  Men 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WPI-NE JRChen, Dave1 57.63

27.07 30.56

WILL-NE SRMelnick, Jack2 58.42

27.53 30.89

WILL-NE JRMorikawa, Clayton3 58.73

27.80 30.93

WILL-NE FRStanton, Aaron4 59.24

28.15 31.09

WILL-NE FRGollob, Sam5 x59.44

27.65 31.79

TUFT-NE FRJarusinchai, Tar Tar6 1:00.08

28.40 31.68

TUFT-NE JRBurnam, Alexander7 1:00.24

28.13 32.11

WPI-NE SODenbow, Zach8 1:00.62

28.20 32.42

WILL-NE FRZhang, William9 x1:00.98

28.53 32.45

TUFT-NE SOLee, Kuan10 1:02.11

29.19 32.92

TUFT-NE FRLynch, Ryan11 x1:02.78

29.70 33.08

WILL-NE JRBank, Alex12 x1:02.97

29.32 33.65

TUFT-NE JRManfre, Matthew13 x1:03.50

29.44 34.06

WPI-NE SOScholz, Eric14 1:04.36

30.45 33.91

TUFT-NE FRSimon, Tommy15 x1:04.66

30.07 34.59

WES-CT JRHuh, Alan16 1:07.22

31.14 36.08

WES-CT JRZheng, Qiyuan17 1:10.85

33.24 37.61

 
#19  Women 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

TUFT-NE FRKhowong, Jeanette1 59.74

29.12 30.62

WILL-NE FRMatheny, Abby2 1:00.89

30.10 30.79

WILL-NE FRGranata, Gabby3 1:00.94

29.60 31.34

WILL-NE SOBrown, Courtney4 1:02.12

30.73 31.39

WES-CT SRDietz, Julia5 1:02.24

29.81 32.43

TUFT-NE FRDonchi, Emma6 1:02.31

30.10 32.21

TUFT-NE FRPayne, Emily7 1:03.11

30.78 32.33

TUFT-NE FRYounger, Anne8 x1:04.10

30.74 33.36

TUFT-NE SOCrater, Jackie9 x1:04.49

31.18 33.31

WES-CT FRKahn, Cameron10 1:04.92

32.19 32.73

WPI-NE SORego, Mary11 1:05.44

32.16 33.28

WPI-NE FRMacDonald, Sarah12 1:06.23

31.79 34.44

TUFT-NE JRPon, Stephanie13 x1:06.70

32.45 34.25

WPI-NE FRHazeltine, Kimberly14 1:06.91

32.04 34.87

WPI-NE JRMorgan, Alice15 x1:08.85

33.21 35.64

 
#20  Men 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WPI-NE SRBauer, Jack1 50.71

25.02 25.69

TUFT-NE FRTingen, Nate2 51.82

25.25 26.57

WILL-NE FRLeclerc, Paul3 52.62

25.65 26.97

WPI-NE FRWilliams, Sidney4 52.65

25.54 27.11

WILL-NE FRWhitcomb, Nick5 52.72

25.61 27.11

TUFT-NE SOMitchell, Nathan6 53.59

26.22 27.37

TUFT-NE FRWebster, Ethan7 55.32

27.23 28.09

WILL-NE SROttati, Zach8 55.69

27.02 28.67

TUFT-NE SRSimotas, Chris9 x56.51

27.40 29.11

WPI-NE JRDriscoll, Josh10 56.58

27.48 29.10

TUFT-NE JRGronet, Tim11 x56.70

27.56 29.14

WILL-NE SRLennon, Matthew12 x58.09

27.63 30.46

WPI-NE JRDe la Rosa, Jehu13 x59.07

28.70 30.37

WES-CT SRLeeswadtrakul, Phon14 1:00.71

29.84 30.87

TUFT-NE FRBassett, Cole15 x1:01.44

30.12 31.32

WES-CT FRDeMann, Julian16 1:03.18

30.38 32.80

 
#21  Women 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

WILL-NE SOMercier, Gabby1 273.50

TUFT-NE SOChong, Amber2 223.30

TUFT-NE FRGolub, Maia3 219.00

WES-CT FRLanckton, Talia4 196.55

TUFT-NE JRGladkova, Taissa5 193.20

WPI-NE SONoel, Julia6 190.90

TUFT-NE SOPeterson, Brooke7 x188.55

WES-CT SRAngell, Erin8 186.60

WES-CT SOGoldman, Sarah9 177.55

WPI-NE JRWhitehorn, Leigh10 166.15

WES-CTPeretz, Shea11 x146.65

TUFT-NE FRManyak, Ally12 x137.05

 
#22  Men 3 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

WES-CT JRPearson, Brandon1 253.60

WPI-NE JRNelson, Christopher2 197.50

WES-CT SOGroves, Joel3 138.60

 
#23  Women 200 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WILL-NE FRMatheny, Abby1 2:05.94

30.67 31.58 32.0231.67

WILL-NE SOMaloy, Gwyneth2 2:08.95

31.28 32.56 32.3232.79

WILL-NE SOBrown, Courtney3 2:10.07

30.65 32.23 33.8233.37

WPI-NE FRHarter, Rayna4 2:11.11

30.80 33.07 33.4133.83

WILL-NE FRGranata, Gabby5 x2:11.19

30.72 32.88 33.8333.76

TUFT-NE JRGoetcheus, Grace6 2:12.36

30.67 33.05 33.7534.89

TUFT-NE FRDonchi, Emma7 2:14.38

31.74 33.96 34.2434.44

WES-CT JRO'Halloran, Hannah8 2:15.93

32.28 34.48 34.1035.07

TUFT-NE JRTruslow, Hannah9 2:16.14

31.78 34.45 35.2134.70

WES-CT SRWhitcomb, Maela10 2:16.65

33.37 34.92 33.7034.66

WPI-NE JRWang, Carol11 2:16.76

33.22 35.53 33.5034.51

WPI-NE JRSeo, Sydney12 2:17.43

32.14 34.72 35.2035.37

TUFT-NE SOCrater, Jackie13 x2:17.76

32.60 34.91 34.8535.40

WILL-NE FRReynolds, Kerryann14 x2:18.23

32.47 34.89 34.9335.94

WES-CT FRKahn, Cameron15 2:20.46

34.10 35.81 34.6235.93
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WES-CT SRDietz, Julia16 x2:21.53

32.69 35.79 36.9636.09

WPI-NE FRBrownell, Jennifer17 x2:26.18

34.97 36.81 36.9137.49

WPI-NE JRGonyea, Cailin18 x2:27.92

35.91 37.52 36.7637.73

WES-CT FRCetron, Rachel19 x2:28.40

35.75 37.65 37.5037.50

WPI-NE SOHoughton, Erica20 x2:33.51

36.81 38.79 38.5239.39

 
#24  Men 200 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WILL-NE FRLeclerc, Paul1 1:55.29

27.38 29.49 28.9629.46

WILL-NE SOKarofsky, Jackson*2 1:55.73

27.66 29.26 28.8729.94

TUFT-NE FRKim, Joseph*2 1:55.73

28.11 28.95 29.0529.62

WILL-NE FRWhitcomb, Nick4 1:56.13

27.08 29.60 29.4629.99

TUFT-NE SOMitchell, Nathan5 1:57.07

27.03 28.98 30.1330.93

WPI-NE SOMcCutcheon, Aaron6 1:58.20

28.32 29.83 30.1829.87

WPI-NE FRWilliams, Sidney7 1:59.08

27.62 30.02 30.1031.34

TUFT-NE FRWebster, Ethan8 1:59.89

28.23 29.96 30.7031.00

WILL-NE SOMarquardt, Henry9 x2:01.58

28.61 30.55 31.0531.37

TUFT-NE SRJinn, Brandon10 x2:03.46

28.93 30.70 32.1331.70

WPI-NE FRFagerholm, Peter11 2:04.59

29.13 31.31 32.0432.11

WPI-NE SRPerry, Jackson12 x2:05.43

28.26 31.95 32.2532.97

WPI-NE FROlson, Matthew13 x2:07.51

29.23 32.61 33.0132.66

WPI-NE JRDe la Rosa, Jehu14 x2:09.06

30.37 32.15 33.2033.34

WILL-NE SRLennon, Matthew15 x2:09.24

29.41 32.10 34.2533.48

TUFT-NE SOLalime, John16 x2:15.18

31.54 33.84 34.5735.23

 
#25  Women 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WILL-NE SOWestphal, Laura1 52.81

25.80 27.01

TUFT-NE FRHufziger, Mary2 54.35

26.02 28.33

WILL-NE SRChung, Dana3 54.40

26.18 28.22

WILL-NE FRPanitz, Georgia4 54.52

26.48 28.04

WES-CT JRMurphy, Caroline5 54.72

26.45 28.27

WILL-NE FRLock, Emily6 x54.92

26.58 28.34

WILL-NE SODelano, Casey7 x55.16

26.87 28.29

WILL-NE SRKennedy, Erin8 x55.52

26.85 28.67

WES-CT JRMiddleton, Grace9 55.68

27.13 28.55

TUFT-NE FRSpencer, Hannah10 55.69

26.71 28.98

WPI-NE SOBerner, Audrey11 55.80

27.12 28.68

TUFT-NE SOSweetser, Katherine12 55.94

26.80 29.14

WILL-NE SOGrinder, Rollie13 x56.20

26.80 29.40

WES-CT FRTownsend, Rachel14 56.33

27.09 29.24

TUFT-NE SRHug, Christie15 x56.45

27.17 29.28

TUFT-NE SRGood, Alex*16 x57.10

27.15 29.95

TUFT-NE FRPayne, Emily*16 x57.10

27.63 29.47

WPI-NE JRde Oliveira, Sofie18 57.35

27.64 29.71

TUFT-NE FRYounger, Anne19 x57.51

27.54 29.97

TUFT-NE JRBernstein, Brooke20 x57.74

26.81 30.93

TUFT-NE FRBhalla, Devina21 x58.18

28.02 30.16

WPI-NE FRHazeltine, Kimberly22 58.21

27.78 30.43

TUFT-NE SRFan, Jessica23 x58.33

28.05 30.28

TUFT-NE FRDerderian, Serena24 x58.46

28.34 30.12

WPI-NE FRChase, Sophie25 x58.57

27.98 30.59

WPI-NE FRNowak, Monika26 x58.62

28.06 30.56

TUFT-NE FRBlanc, Maggie27 x58.68

28.46 30.22

TUFT-NE SRNasson, Sydney28 x58.77

27.85 30.92

WILL-NE SRBarry, Kristina29 x58.78

27.96 30.82

TUFT-NE SRDougherty, Ailish30 x59.54

28.91 30.63

WES-CT SRAntonio, Sophia31 x59.63

28.90 30.73

WES-CT JRBerger, Alex32 x59.86

29.10 30.76

WILL-NE SRFilocca, Giulia33 x1:00.00

28.71 31.29

WILL-NE FRFerguson, Liz34 x1:00.21

29.58 30.63

 
#26  Men 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

TUFT-NE JRGu, Roger1 46.30

22.57 23.73

WILL-NE FRStanton, Aaron2 47.56

22.69 24.87

WPI-NE SRMiralda, JP3 47.63

22.72 24.91

TUFT-NE FRTingen, Nate4 47.93

23.16 24.77

WILL-NE SRMaher, Curtis5 48.00

22.58 25.42

TUFT-NE FRJarusinchai, Tar Tar6 48.02

23.31 24.71

TUFT-NE SOTatro, Tyler7 x48.05

23.09 24.96

WILL-NE SOLovette, James8 48.27

23.02 25.25

TUFT-NE FRVollbrechthausen, Victor9 x48.99

23.77 25.22

TUFT-NE SRWood, Ross10 x49.10

23.33 25.77

TUFT-NE SOKoster, John11 x49.34

23.80 25.54

WILL-NE JRBurford, Will12 x49.55

23.99 25.56

TUFT-NE SOBatt, Jj13 x49.78

23.76 26.02

WILL-NE SOAlberga, Christian*14 x49.85

23.63 26.22

TUFT-NE SOZhang, Noah*14 x49.85

23.82 26.03

WPI-NE SOBesch, Tucker16 49.90

24.37 25.53

WPI-NE SOMcDonald, Tim17 49.92

24.09 25.83

WPI-NE SREsquivel, Roberto18 x50.11

24.47 25.64

TUFT-NE SRHonicky, Brian19 x50.21

24.37 25.84

TUFT-NE SRSimotas, Chris20 x50.27

24.26 26.01

WPI-NE SRBarrett, Craig21 x50.72

23.58 27.14

WPI-NE FRBuglino, Donald22 x51.38

24.32 27.06

TUFT-NE FRFreeman, Jack23 x51.53

24.92 26.61

TUFT-NE SRShapiro, Adon24 x51.59

24.68 26.91

TUFT-NE JRGronet, Tim25 x51.71

24.39 27.32

TUFT-NE JRCallahan, Greg26 x51.73

24.81 26.92
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WES-CT SOMoran, Nick27 52.17

25.30 26.87

TUFT-NE SOSchmid, Spencer28 x52.31

24.55 27.76

TUFT-NE SRCagley, Noah29 x52.36

25.14 27.22

WES-CT SRLeeswadtrakul, Phon30 52.51

25.37 27.14

WES-CT SRWimer, Max31 52.60

25.27 27.33

WES-CT JRSchwartz, Andrew32 x52.82

25.37 27.45

TUFT-NE FRSchwartz, Paul33 x53.82

25.61 28.21

WES-CT SOKaufmann, Garrett34 x53.97

25.71 28.26

TUFT-NE FRBassett, Cole35 x54.09

25.25 28.84

TUFT-NE JRGillespie, Tommy36 x54.39

26.05 28.34

WES-CT FRDeMann, Julian37 x55.71

26.09 29.62

WES-CT SOThorman, Isaac38 x56.45

27.26 29.19

WILL-NE FRHart, Zeb--- X49.50

23.36 26.14

 
#27  Women 200 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WILL-NE JRWhite, Caroline1 2:21.01

32.08 35.92 36.4136.60

WES-CT FRGibbs, Mengmeng2 2:27.69

32.66 37.03 39.7038.30

WILL-NE SRDean, Franny3 2:31.87

34.07 38.37 39.8139.62

TUFT-NE SOMendelson, Emily4 2:31.90

34.64 38.38 39.5239.36

WPI-NE SRVandervort, Jenna5 2:33.12

35.47 39.56 39.4938.60

WILL-NE SRMcNamara, Alison6 2:34.32

35.90 39.48 39.2439.70

TUFT-NE SOSeymour, Emma7 2:34.98

34.82 39.11 40.8840.17

WPI-NE JREdwardson, Emma8 2:35.55

34.65 39.05 40.8940.96

WPI-NE SORego, Mary9 2:35.60

34.72 39.66 40.7040.52

WPI-NE FRSykes, Molly10 x2:35.80

34.95 39.45 40.9740.43

WPI-NE FRMacDonald, Sarah11 x2:36.54

35.11 39.63 41.2140.59

WPI-NE SOSilsby, Molly12 x2:36.94

34.35 39.58 41.6941.32

TUFT-NE SOMarston, Rachel13 2:38.36

37.23 40.12 40.2140.80

TUFT-NE JRBrown, Katherine14 x2:40.51

36.03 40.94 41.6741.87

WES-CT SRHan, Kylie15 2:41.11

36.04 40.82 42.5541.70

WPI-NE SODaly, Daire16 x2:42.86

36.53 41.07 43.1842.08

TUFT-NE JRPon, Stephanie17 x2:43.03

35.63 40.62 43.9642.82

TUFT-NE SOEmpey, Rhys18 x2:43.72

36.82 41.15 43.0842.67

WPI-NE SOSandbrook, Theresa19 x2:45.17

35.60 42.23 44.0743.27

 
#28  Men 200 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WPI-NE JRChen, Dave1 2:08.89

29.13 32.78 33.1633.82

WILL-NE JRMorikawa, Clayton2 2:10.18

29.30 33.09 33.8633.93

TUFT-NE JRBurnam, Alexander3 2:10.64

30.06 33.17 33.2634.15

WILL-NE SRMelnick, Jack4 2:11.32

29.93 33.17 34.2234.00

WPI-NE SRGallant, Alex5 2:13.09

30.12 33.92 34.2734.78

WPI-NE SOMcCann, Emmett6 2:14.09

29.80 33.78 35.0035.51

TUFT-NE FRGregorace, Michael7 2:14.24

30.46 33.90 34.3335.55

WPI-NE SODenbow, Zach8 x2:14.41

29.25 34.23 35.4835.45

WILL-NE FRGollob, Sam9 2:15.88

30.56 34.68 34.7735.87

WPI-NE FRJeong, BK10 x2:17.29

31.11 34.33 36.2735.58

TUFT-NE FRLynch, Ryan11 2:18.68

30.94 34.85 36.7936.10

WILL-NE JRBank, Alex12 x2:18.84

30.53 34.81 37.1436.36

TUFT-NE SOLee, Kuan13 x2:20.30

30.95 35.18 37.7536.42

TUFT-NE FRSimon, Tommy14 x2:25.55

31.70 37.55 37.7038.60

WES-CT JRHuh, Alan15 2:29.45

32.68 37.44 40.2539.08

WES-CT JRZheng, Qiyuan16 2:34.24

34.34 38.92 41.5039.48

WES-CT FRChristopher, Jared17 2:34.80

33.88 38.87 41.6640.39

WES-CT FRSullivan, Evan18 x2:37.25

34.80 39.22 41.2342.00

TUFT-NE SOGelfand, David19 x2:38.47

37.58 39.69 40.6840.52

 
#29  Women 200 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WILL-NE SOCraig, Molly1 2:07.58

28.63 32.71 32.9933.25

TUFT-NE SOClaus, Abby2 2:08.93

29.11 32.87 33.2533.70

WPI-NE FRHarter, Rayna3 2:09.69

30.33 31.69 34.1133.56

WILL-NE JRWolff, Veronica4 2:09.75

29.46 33.33 33.5633.40

TUFT-NE SRDoolan, Colleen5 2:10.02

28.97 32.54 34.4734.04

WILL-NE SOOrringer, Katie6 2:12.03

30.32 33.82 33.7534.14

WILL-NE FRPeterson, Anna7 x2:13.20

29.56 33.57 35.5034.57

TUFT-NE SOSocha, Amy8 2:13.37

29.48 33.65 35.2634.98

WPI-NE JRClemente, Jillian9 2:13.39

29.45 33.24 35.9034.80

TUFT-NE SOEvans, Sook-hee10 x2:14.82

30.80 34.53 33.8035.69

WPI-NE JRWang, Carol11 2:15.59

31.05 34.15 34.8635.53

TUFT-NE FRBichon, Juliette12 x2:16.51

30.92 34.71 34.8236.06

WPI-NE JRMatsco, Anna13 x2:18.66

30.36 35.32 37.0835.90

TUFT-NE FRNasson, Sam14 x2:19.81

31.30 35.20 37.3435.97

WPI-NE SRMartin, Kelly15 x2:22.36

30.51 35.07 39.9736.81

 
#30  Men 200 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WPI-NE SOShriner, Matthew1 1:54.00

25.32 28.92 29.8029.96

WILL-NE JRDelcompare, Lucca2 1:54.08

25.77 29.30 29.6429.37

WPI-NE SRBauer, Jack3 1:56.71

26.17 30.46 30.3329.75

TUFT-NE SOTurner, Lomax4 1:57.12

25.92 29.32 31.2030.68

TUFT-NE JRSerman, Trevor5 1:58.39

27.32 30.20 30.6830.19

WILL-NE SOGaffney, John6 1:58.65

26.32 30.41 30.6931.23

WILL-NE FRRoyek, Andrew7 2:00.68

27.02 29.93 32.5431.19

WILL-NE JRThomas, Karl8 x2:01.33

27.65 30.94 31.1731.57

TUFT-NE SOStout, Dawson9 2:01.42

26.98 30.60 32.5731.27

WPI-NE JRZimmermann, Markus10 2:01.99

27.77 30.20 32.4031.62

WPI-NE JRDriscoll, Josh11 x2:02.12

27.52 30.84 31.8431.92

WES-CT FRHaegelin, Jeff12 2:03.59

27.41 31.01 33.5231.65

TUFT-NE SOSchoen, Christian13 x2:03.98

26.87 30.76 33.1433.21
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WPI-NE JRMcCarthy, Michael14 x2:04.40

27.45 30.57 34.3532.03

TUFT-NE JRManfre, Matthew15 x2:20.40

29.99 35.47 36.9438.00

 
#31  Women 3 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

WILL-NE SOMercier, Gabby1 286.00

TUFT-NE SOChong, Amber2 227.75

TUFT-NE FRGolub, Maia3 220.25

TUFT-NE JRGladkova, Taissa4 219.95

TUFT-NE SOPeterson, Brooke5 x210.50

WPI-NE SONoel, Julia6 205.70

WES-CT SRAngell, Erin7 190.90

WES-CT SOGoldman, Sarah8 189.55

WES-CT FRLanckton, Talia9 185.35

WPI-NE JRWhitehorn, Leigh10 172.40

 
#32  Men 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

WES-CT JRPearson, Brandon1 276.65

TUFT-NE SOPruitt, Austin2 258.50

WPI-NE JRNelson, Christopher3 209.60

WES-CT SOGroves, Joel4 143.60

WES-CT SOVogel, Charlie5 118.30

 
#33  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWILL-NE1 3:34.03

Craig, Molly SO Chung, Dana SR

Panitz, Georgia FR Westphal, Laura SO

25.62 53.24 54.0325.63

25.86 54.04 25.22 52.72

ATUFT-NE2 3:36.35

Fong, Sasha SO Hufziger, Mary FR

Claus, Abby SO Doolan, Colleen SR

26.01 54.25 53.3625.27

26.01 54.80 25.65 53.94

BWILL-NE3 3:40.73

Maloy, Gwyneth SO Lock, Emily FR

Peterson, Anna FR Kennedy, Erin SR

27.12 55.97 55.5626.49

25.81 54.48 26.27 54.72

AWES-CT4 3:41.10

Murphy, Caroline JR Gibbs, Mengmeng FR

O'Halloran, Hannah JR Middleton, Grace JR

26.54 55.26 54.9026.19

26.59 55.95 26.12 54.99

CWILL-NE5 x3:43.86

Grinder, Rollie SO Brown, Courtney SO

Delano, Casey SO Lee, Bryanna SR

27.15 57.12 54.5126.15

26.98 56.04 26.53 56.19

BTUFT-NE6 3:44.66

Crater, Jackie SO Goetcheus, Grace JR

Spencer, Hannah FR Sweetser, Katherine SO

28.00 59.06 54.2525.67

26.13 55.38 26.61 55.97

DWILL-NE7 x3:46.84

Barry, Kristina SR Granata, Gabby FR

Hare, Maia SR McNamara, Alison SR

28.32 59.20 56.5127.27

26.49 55.25 27.00 55.88

AWPI-NE8 3:47.05

Berner, Audrey SO Pawlak, Katherine FR

Morgan, Alice JR Wang, Carol JR

27.53 57.62 56.3026.12

27.43 58.30 26.46 54.83

ETUFT-NE9 x3:47.58

Seymour, Emma SO Bernstein, Brooke JR

Derderian, Serena FR Bichon, Juliette FR

27.15 57.37 57.3627.01

27.62 57.12 26.57 55.73

DTUFT-NE10 x3:47.88

Truslow, Hannah JR Younger, Anne FR

Good, Alex SR Socha, Amy SO

27.40 57.07 56.9326.97

26.67 56.61 27.23 57.27

CTUFT-NE11 x3:49.96

Nasson, Sydney SR Bhalla, Devina FR

Payne, Emily FR Hug, Christie SR

28.38 58.68 58.2327.35

26.91 57.31 26.80 55.74

BWPI-NE12 3:51.96

Clemente, Jillian JR de Oliveira, Sofie JR

Hazeltine, Kimberly FR Nowak, Monika FR

27.54 56.78 57.9327.43

27.78 58.94 27.33 58.31

CWPI-NE13 x3:52.19

Matsco, Anna JR MacDonald, Sarah FR

Sykes, Molly FR DeMaio, Sarah FR

28.33 57.88 57.5727.94

27.45 56.99 28.52 59.75

BWES-CT14 3:52.36

Han, Kylie SR Antonio, Sophia SR

Dietz, Julia SR Whitcomb, Maela SR

27.91 58.28 59.0628.10

28.04 58.93 26.67 56.09

EWILL-NE15 x3:52.79

Matheny, Abby FR Reynolds, Kerryann FR

Ferguson, Liz FR Filocca, Giulia SR

27.34 56.23 57.6527.41

28.63 59.52 28.30 59.39

GTUFT-NE16 x3:56.28

Donchi, Emma FR Lee, Madeline SR

Dougherty, Ailish SR Empey, Rhys SO

28.00 57.95 58.1027.38

29.11 1:00.65 28.52 59.58

DWPI-NE17 x3:57.85

Edwardson, Emma JR Sandbrook, Theresa SO

Gonyea, Cailin JR Seo, Sydney JR

28.58 59.29 1:00.3527.67

28.99 1:00.44 27.65 57.77

FTUFT-NE18 x4:00.28

Kurtz, Lily SO Fan, Jessica SR

Khowong, Jeanette FR Evans, Sook-hee SO

28.88 1:01.12 1:00.1628.06

28.25 58.88 28.59 1:00.12

CWES-CT19 x4:02.18

Townsend, Rachel FR Berger, Alex JR

Kahn, Cameron FR Cetron, Rachel FR

27.62 57.80 1:00.4729.20

28.23 59.23 30.13 1:04.68

 
#34  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ATUFT-NE1 3:06.62

Tingen, Nate FR Tatro, Tyler SO

Jarusinchai, Tar Tar FR Gu, Roger JR

23.03 47.88 47.5022.70

22.49 47.22 20.38 44.02

AWPI-NE2 3:08.79

Miralda, JP SR Williams, Sidney FR

Barrett, Craig SR Bauer, Jack SR

22.43 47.35 47.7422.73

22.36 47.57 22.04 46.13

AWILL-NE3 3:09.83

Stanton, Aaron FR Marquardt, Henry SO

Maher, Curtis SR Lovette, James SO

22.76 47.47 47.7922.89

22.29 47.32 22.31 47.25

BTUFT-NE4 3:15.56

Batt, Jj SO Koster, John SO

Vollbrechthausen, Victor FR Turner, Lomax SO

23.87 50.32 49.0923.24

23.34 48.59 22.75 47.56

BWILL-NE5 3:15.84

Lee, Brennan SO Alberga, Christian SO

Hart, Zeb FR Zhang, William FR

23.53 49.25 49.2822.81

23.16 49.49 22.64 47.82

BWPI-NE6 3:17.00

Perry, Jackson SR McDonald, Tim SO

Chen, Dave JR Besch, Tucker SO

23.42 49.49 49.0123.11

22.94 49.41 23.44 49.09

DWILL-NE7 x3:17.90

Whitcomb, Nick FR Karofsky, Jackson SO

Ottati, Zach SR Royek, Andrew FR

24.37 50.11 49.0623.89

23.24 49.63 23.25 49.10

CWILL-NE8 x3:18.27

Burford, Will JR Gaffney, John SO

Morikawa, Clayton JR Melnick, Jack SR

24.05 49.54 48.8923.12

23.67 49.74 23.45 50.10
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CTUFT-NE9 x3:19.54

Jinn, Brandon SR Wood, Ross SR

Shapiro, Adon SR Zhang, Noah SO

24.21 49.88 48.4922.91

23.76 51.74 23.42 49.43

CWPI-NE10 x3:19.89

De la Rosa, Jehu JR Denbow, Zach SO

Esquivel, Roberto SR Zimmermann, Markus JR

24.16 50.99 50.2123.73

23.40 49.32 23.57 49.37

DWPI-NE11 x3:20.04

Shriner, Matthew SO Buglino, Donald FR

Scholz, Eric SO Gallant, Alex SR

23.72 49.20 50.3323.76

24.04 50.12 24.15 50.39

ETUFT-NE12 x3:22.73

Gregorace, Michael FR Honicky, Brian SR

Gronet, Tim JR Kim, Joseph FR

24.66 51.06 50.0723.80

23.33 49.98 24.38 51.62

EWILL-NE13 x3:23.89

Lennon, Matthew SR Leclerc, Paul FR

Thomas, Karl JR Gollob, Sam FR

24.86 52.28 48.0723.24

24.38 51.38 24.30 52.16

GTUFT-NE14 x3:26.55

Freeman, Jack FR Mitchell, Nathan SO

Serman, Trevor JR Lee, Kuan SO

25.06 51.89 52.0424.95

25.08 51.90 23.89 50.72

FTUFT-NE15 x3:26.56

Schmid, Spencer SO Webster, Ethan FR

Bassett, Cole FR Stout, Dawson SO

25.13 52.44 50.6424.15

25.40 53.22 23.92 50.26

EWPI-NE16 x3:27.05

Fagerholm, Peter FR Olson, Matthew FR

McCutcheon, Aaron SO McCann, Emmett SO

24.34 50.52 53.8025.37

23.94 51.41 24.66 51.32

DTUFT-NE17 x3:29.00

Burnam, Alexander JR Cagley, Noah SR

Camerano, Costantino JR Simotas, Chris SR

24.80 52.36 53.7625.73

24.28 52.03 24.19 50.85

BWES-CT18 3:30.30

Kaufmann, Garrett SO Haegelin, Jeff FR

Schwartz, Andrew JR Christopher, Jared FR

26.00 54.57 51.0424.09

24.40 51.25 25.23 53.44

AWES-CT19 3:31.40

Moran, Nick SO Huh, Alan JR

Leeswadtrakul, Phon SR Wimer, Max SR

25.96 53.70 51.8024.48

24.50 52.38 25.07 53.52

HTUFT-NE20 x3:31.97

Gillespie, Tommy JR Lalime, John SO

Callahan, Greg JR Gelfand, David SO

25.35 52.61 51.9425.19

24.20 51.11 27.21 56.31

CWES-CT21 x3:48.78

DeMann, Julian FR Sullivan, Evan FR

Thorman, Isaac SO Vogel, Charlie SO

26.52 56.02 58.3727.38

27.32 57.40 27.13 56.99


